SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Cloud to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 436 by Senator Cloud

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, delete "Council" and insert "Promotion and Research Advisory Board"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 8, delete "Council" and insert "Promotion and Research Advisory Board"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 11, delete "Council" and insert "Promotion"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 1, delete "executive director" and insert "chairman"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 2, delete "Council" and insert "Promotion and Research Advisory Board"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 4, delete "Council" and insert "Promotion"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, line 15, delete "Louisiana Equine Council" and insert "commissioner of the
- 15 Department of Agriculture and Forestry to be distributed in accordance with R.S.
- 16 3:2076 to the Louisiana Equine Promotion and Research Advisory Board"